
Hamilton Island
M/Y ALANI 

 



M/Y ALANI, an 82ft luxurious Sunseeker is the perfect Motor Yacht to
charter you around the Whitsunday Islands & Great Barrier Reef year-
round. 

Based on Hamilton Island since 2006, M/Y ALANI has experienced the 7
wonders of the world year after year, tailoring each charter to suit your
ultimate luxury holiday. 

If you are looking to relax on anchor, find your own slice of paradise on
Whitehaven Beach or a fun day out with all the water toys, ALANI is the
Motor Yacht for you.  

ABOUT ALANI

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

BUILDER
DESIGN
LENGTH 
YEAR
REFIT
CAPACITY
CABIN ARRANGEMENTS
TENDER 

Sunseeker  
82 Yacht
24m/82'
2003
2014 - 2017 - 2022
35 Day Charters, 6 Overnight 
1 Master  1 VIP  1 Twin 
Sorocco centre console 450L 

LUXURY PRIVATE CHARTERS 

SUNSET CRUISES 

WEDDINGS 

CORPORATE EVENTS &

FUNCTIONS 



RATES

2022 CHARTER RATES - DAY CHARTERS 

SUNSET CRUISE - 1.5 HOURS
HALF DAY CHARTER - 4 HOURS
FULL DAY CHARTER - 6 HOURS
OUTER REEF TRIP - 8 HOURS
HOURLY RATE (min. 2 HRS)

AIRLIE BEACH SURCHARGE
DAYDREAM ISLAND SURCHARGE
DAY CHARTER SURCHARGE (+15 PAX) 

$2,950
$7,200
$10,800
$15,900
$1,800

$1,500
$1,000 
$500

CHARTER
INCLUSIONS

All rate are in AUD, including GST. 
Rates include vessel hire, fuel allowance, professional crew,

Marine-Park fees, snorkelling equipment, 2x stand up
paddle boards, tea/coffee service & non-alcoholic

beverages. 

a 20% surcharge applies for Public Holidays, Easter & all
December charters

FUNAIR WATERSLIDE 
FUNAIR INFLATABLE ISLAND WATERSPORTS $1,800

$500

Min. 6 Hour Charter for waterslide 



OVERNIGHT CHARTER (24 Hours) 
2 NIGHT CHARTER 
3 NIGHT CHARTER 
4 NIGHT CHARTER 
5 NIGHT CHARTER  
6 NIGHT CHARTER 
7 NIGHT CHARTER 

RATES

2022 CHARTER RATES - LIVEABOARD
$14,440 
$24,000 
$36,000
$46,000
$57,500
$63,000
$73,500  

CATERING & BEVERAGES

PLATTERS - BBQ LUNCH - CANAPÉ OR PRIVATE CHEF 

BEVERAGE PACKAGES 

BEVERAGES ON CONSUMPTION BY THE GLASS OR
BOTTLE 

M/Y ALANI is a fully licensed venue. No BYO, Beverage packages Min. 4 Hours.
See 2022 Catering & Beverage brochures for rates & menu.

All charters are catered for, with beverage options 

20% APA (advanced provisioning allowance) liveaboard rates include a private chef. 



09:50
Arrival of guests for boarding and safety briefing with the Captain. This is the
time to leave your shoes behind and step on board for the journey through
the Whitsunday Islands

10:00 – 11:00
Enjoy morning tea whilst cruising to the famous Whitehaven Beach. It is an
approx. 60 minute journey through the islands before anchoring up at the
quiet, southern end of Whitehaven Beach.

11:00- 11:45
Take a short tender ride into the beach to sink your toes into the soft, silky
sand- this is also the perfect opportunity to clean your jewellery !

12:00- 13:00
Gourmet lunch to be served on board M/Y ALANI- most popular choice is
always the BBQ ! This is cooked & prepared fresh by the crew on board

13:00- 14:30
ITS WATERSLIDE TIME! Jump in the ocean, slide down the slide and make the
most of all the ALANI inflatables, the water is beautiful and incredibly inviting

14:30- 15:00
Last chance to hit the beach, swim in the ocean or relax while on anchor

15:00- 16:00
Time for ALANI to make it's way back to Hamilton Island, where you will be
transported to reality once again

SAMPLE 6 HOUR ININERARY
Whitehaven Beach & Waterslide


