

# M/Y ALANI Hamilton Island











# **ABOUT ALANI**

M/Y ALANI, an 82ft luxurious Sunseeker is the perfect Motor Yacht to charter you around the Whitsunday Islands & Great Barrier Reef year-round.

Based on Hamilton Island since 2006, M/Y ALANI has experienced the 7 wonders of the world year after year, tailoring each charter to suit your ultimate luxury holiday.

If you are looking to relax on anchor, find your own slice of paradise on Whitehaven Beach or a fun day out with all the water toys, ALANI is the Motor Yacht for you.

# LUXURY PRIVATE CHARTERS SUNSET CRUISES WEDDINGS CORPORATE EVENTS & FUNCTIONS





### **YACHT SPECIFICATIONS**

BUILDER Sunseeker
DESIGN 82 Yacht
LENGTH 24m/82'
YEAR 2003

**REFIT** 2014 - 2017 - 2022

**CAPACITY** 35 Day Charters, 6 Overnight

**CABIN ARRANGEMENTS** 1 Master 1 VIP 1 Twin

**TENDER** Sorocco centre console 450L



# **RATES**

# 2022 CHARTER RATES - DAY CHARTERS

SUNSET CRUISE - 1.5 HOURS	\$2,950
HALF DAY CHARTER - 4 HOURS	\$7,200
FULL DAY CHARTER - 6 HOURS	\$10,800
OUTER REEF TRIP - 8 HOURS	\$15,900
HOURLY RATE (min. 2 HRS)	\$1,800
AIRLIE BEACH SURCHARGE	\$1,500
DAYDREAM ISLAND SURCHARGE	\$1,000
DAY CHARTER SURCHARGE (+15 PAX)	\$500

# CHARTER INCLUSIONS

All rate are in AUD, including GST.
Rates include vessel hire, fuel allowance, professional crew,
Marine-Park fees, snorkelling equipment, 2x stand up
paddle boards, tea/coffee service & non-alcoholic
beverages.

a 20% surcharge applies for Public Holidays, Easter & all December charters

**WATERSPORTS** 

FUNAIR WATERSLIDE \$1,800 FUNAIR INFLATABLE ISLAND \$500

Min. 6 Hour Charter for waterslide





# **RATES**

## 2022 CHARTER RATES - LIVEABOARD

OVERNIGHT CHARTER (24 Hours)	\$14,440
2 NIGHT CHARTER	\$24,000
3 NIGHT CHARTER	\$36,000
4 NIGHT CHARTER	\$46,000
5 NIGHT CHARTER	\$57,500
6 NIGHT CHARTER	\$63,000
7 NIGHT CHARTER	\$73,500

<sup>20%</sup> APA (advanced provisioning allowance) liveaboard rates include a private chef.

# **CATERING & BEVERAGES**

All charters are catered for, with beverage options

PLATTERS - BBQ LUNCH - CANAPÉ OR PRIVATE CHEF
BEVERAGE PACKAGES
BEVERAGES ON CONSUMPTION BY THE GLASS OR
BOTTLE

M/Y ALANI is a fully licensed venue. No BYO, Beverage packages Min. 4 Hours. See 2022 Catering & Beverage brochures for rates & menu.





# SAMPLE 6 HOUR ININERARY

## Whitehaven Beach & Waterslide

#### 09:50

Arrival of guests for boarding and safety briefing with the Captain. This is the time to leave your shoes behind and step on board for the journey through the Whitsunday Islands

#### 10:00 - 11:00

Enjoy morning tea whilst cruising to the famous Whitehaven Beach. It is an approx. 60 minute journey through the islands before anchoring up at the quiet, southern end of Whitehaven Beach.

#### 11:00-11:45

Take a short tender ride into the beach to sink your toes into the soft, silky sand- this is also the perfect opportunity to clean your jewellery!

#### 12:00-13:00

Gourmet lunch to be served on board M/Y ALANI- most popular choice is always the BBQ! This is cooked & prepared fresh by the crew on board

#### 13:00-14:30

ITS WATERSLIDE TIME! Jump in the ocean, slide down the slide and make the most of all the ALANI inflatables, the water is beautiful and incredibly inviting

#### 14:30-15:00

Last chance to hit the beach, swim in the ocean or relax while on anchor

#### 15:00-16:00

Time for ALANI to make it's way back to Hamilton Island, where you will be transported to reality once again

